Grantee Name

Grantee Type

Grantee State

Total NSP Funding

Total Amount Obligated

%

Total Amount Expended

Chicago, IL
Columbus, OH
Cuyahoga County Land Re
Dayton, OH
Evanston, IL
Hamilton County, OH
Milwaukee, WI
Minneapolis, MN
Ohio State Program
St. Paul, MN

Toledo, OH

NSP2
NSP2
NSP2
NSP2
NSP2
NSP2
NSP2
NSP2
NSP2
NSP2
NSP2

IL
OH
OH
OH

IL
OH
WI
MN
OH
MN
OH

$98,008,384.00
$23,200,773.00
$40,841,390.00
$29,363,660.00
$18,150,000.00
$24,068,968.00
$25,000,000.00
$19,455,156.00
$25,422,148.00
$18,031,623.00
$10,150,840.00

$56,764,298.00
$16,364,694.00
$2,462,815.00
$21,937,696.00
$11,070,345.00
$20,490,930.00
$10,354,992.00
$3,395,656.00
$9,392,621.00
$13,440,467.00
$5,030,168.00

58%
71%

6%
75%
61%
85%
41%
17%
37%
75%
50%

$10,411,066.00
$2,830,989.00
$2,432,963.00
$7,143,197.00
$6,610,327.00
$7,678,853.00
$3,819,578.00
$3,395,656.00
$6,657,538.00
$3,002,929.00
$1,372,968.00

%
11%
12%

6%
24%
36%
32%
15%
17%
26%
17%
14%



