Grantee Name	Grantee Type	Grantee State	Total NSP Funding	Total Amount Obligated	%	Total Amount Expended	%
Chicago, IL	NSP2	IL	\$98,008,384.00	\$56,764,298.00	58%	\$10,411,066.00	<mark>11%</mark>
Columbus, OH	NSP2	OH	\$23,200,773.00	\$16,364,694.00	71%	\$2,830,989.00	<mark>12%</mark>
Cuyahoga County Land Re	NSP2	OH	\$40,841,390.00	\$2,462,815.00	6%	\$2,432,963.00	<mark>6%</mark>
Dayton, OH	NSP2	OH	\$29,363,660.00	\$21,937,696.00	75%	\$7,143,197.00	<mark>24%</mark>
Evanston, IL	NSP2	IL	\$18,150,000.00	\$11,070,345.00	61%	\$6,610,327.00	<mark>36%</mark>
Hamilton County, OH	NSP2	OH	\$24,068,968.00	\$20,490,930.00	85%	\$7,678,853.00	<mark>32%</mark>
Milwaukee, WI	NSP2	WI	\$25,000,000.00	\$10,354,992.00	41%	\$3,819,578.00	<mark>15%</mark>
Minneapolis, MN	NSP2	MN	\$19,455,156.00	\$3,395,656.00	17%	\$3,395,656.00	<mark>17%</mark>
Ohio State Program	NSP2	OH	\$25,422,148.00	\$9,392,621.00	37%	\$6,657,538.00	<mark>26%</mark>
St. Paul, MN	NSP2	MN	\$18,031,623.00	\$13,440,467.00	75%	\$3,002,929.00	<mark>17%</mark>
Toledo, OH	NSP2	OH	\$10,150,840.00	\$5,030,168.00	50%	\$1,372,968.00	<mark>14%</mark>